PFX-3101
PFX-3101
PFX-3101
UP/DOWN CYLINDER
IP65 RATED HOUSING
aluminum body and tempered glass lens.
WET LOCATION
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments

BZ BRONZE (STANDARD)
* Internal Switch allows a choice of down light or up/down light
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Part # PFX-3101 - 30W - 30K - BZ
PFX-3101
MODEL WATTAGE CCT COLOR - HOUSING
DIMENSION (INCHES)
FEATURES
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
FEATURES WARRANTY & LISTINGS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PFX-3101
UP/DOWN CYLINDER
Luminaire Data
Zonal Lumen Summary
Description Up/Down Cylinder, 3k
Total Lumens 2,509
Input Wattage 30
82
Beam Angle
Field Angle
Zone Lumens
00 — 200 506
00 — 300 858
00 — 400 1,131
00 — 600 1,243
00 — 800 1,253
00 — 900 1,254
900 —  1800 1,254
00 —
1800 2,509
Polar Graph
00 1,746
100 1,512
200 997
300 589
400 277
500 22
600 6
700 4
800 4
900 0
1000 4
1100 4
1200 6
1300 22
1400 277
1500 589
1600 997
1700 1,512
1800 1,745
F.C. Width
4’ 109 3.3’
6’ 48 5.0’